
H1

1 41 LOMSKY Jakub 1 CODEX:8735

8 48 TOSNAR Roman 3 FIS SX M MONINEC 14.12.21

9 49 KURTANIDZE Lasha 2 H5

16 41 LOMSKY Jakub 2 45

45 TEDIASHVILI Davit 1 41

H2 49 KURTANIDZE Lasha 4 42

4 44 PALAN Radim 3 53 KAESER Leo 3 50

5 45 TEDIASHVILI Davit 1

12 52 KOHOUT Tomas 4 41 H10 VELKE FINALE

13 53 KAESER Leo 2 49 41 LOMSKY Jakub 1

45 42 CECH Jiri 3

H3 53 45 TEDIASHVILI Davit 2

3 43 ZAVECKAS Rokas 2 50 BERDZENISHVILI Beka 4

6 46 JURICA Tomas 3

11 51 NUBER David 1 H6 H9 malÉ finale 

14 54 ODVARKA Jan 4 42 CECH Jiri 1 43 ZAVECKAS Rokas 3

43 ZAVECKAS Rokas 4 49 KURTANIDZE Lasha 4

H4 50 BERDZENISHVILI Beka 2 51 NUBER David 2

2 42 CECH Jiri 2 51 NUBER David 3 53 KAESER Leo 1

7 47 JURICA Vit 3

10 50 BERDZENISHVILI Beka 1 51 53

15 43 49

50 51

42 43

H7 (13 - 16)

4.H9

4.H10 52 KOHOUT Tomas 1

4.H11 54 ODVARKA Jan 2 dnf

4.H12

H8 (9 - 12)

3.H9 48 TOSNAR Roman 4

3.H10 44 PALAN Radim 1

3.H11 46 JURICA Tomas 2

3.H12 47 JURICA Vit 3





Order Bib FIS Code Name YoB

1 41 2535788 LOMSKY Jakub 2003

2 42 2528474 CECH Jiri 1993

3 43 2537308 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996

4 44 2526543 PALAN Radim 1987

5 45 2532594 TEDIASHVILI Davit 1992

6 46 2532688 JURICA Tomas 1998

7 47 2530146 JURICA Vit 1993

8 48 2534695 TOSNAR Roman 1986

9 49 2534678 KURTANIDZE Lasha 2000

10 50 2535627 BERDZENISHVILI Beka 2000

11 51 2538165 NUBER David 2005

12 52 2538563 KOHOUT Tomas 1997

13 53 2537604 KAESER Leo 2004

14 54 2535879 ODVARKA Jan 1998

15

16

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

Pořadí ST.číslo FIS Code Jmeno YoB

1 41 2535788 LOMSKY Jakub 2003

2 45 2532594 TEDIASHVILI Davit 1992

3 42 2528474 CECH Jiri 1993

4 50 2535627 BERDZENISHVILI Beka 2000

5 53 2537604 KAESER Leo 2004

6 51 2538165 NUBER David 2005



7 43 2537308 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996

8 49 2534678 KURTANIDZE Lasha 2000

9 44 2526543 PALAN Radim 1987

10 46 2532688 JURICA Tomas 1998

11 47 2530146 JURICA Vit 1993

12 48 2534695 TOSNAR Roman 1986

13 52 2538563 KOHOUT Tomas 1997

14 54 2535879 ODVARKA Jan 1998

15 #N/A #N/A #N/A

16 #N/A #N/A #N/A



Cat. Nat. Fis points pomocný

M CZE 39,40 41

M CZE 37,50 42

M LTU 30,60 43

M CZE 27,00 44

M GEO 15,95 45

M CZE 15,48 46

M CZE 13,00 47

M CZE 3,42 48

M GEO 3,20 49

M GEO 3,03 50

M GER 0,00 51

M CZE 0,00 52

M GER 0,00 53

M CZE 0,00 54

Cat. Nat. fis points

M CZE LOMSKY Jakub

M GEO TEDIASHVILI Davit

M CZE CECH Jiri

M GEO BERDZENISHVILIBeka

M GER KAESER Leo

M GER NUBER David



M LTU ZAVECKAS Rokas

M GEO KURTANIDZE Lasha

M CZE PALAN Radim

M CZE JURICA Tomas

M CZE JURICA Vit

M CZE TOSNAR Roman

M CZE KOHOUT Tomas

M CZE ODVARKA Jan

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A


